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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 17/01/2026 SHEREENA K ABDULNASAR 
(FTHR)

KOTTENGODAN, 
PALLIkUNNU, 
Kumaramputhur, 

Pallikunnu, 678583, 
Mannarkkad

  

2 17/01/2026 AFNA SHERIN N ARSHAD K (HSBN) KOTTANGODAN, 
Pallikunnu, 

Kumaramputhur, 
Pallikkunnu PO, 

678583, Mannarkkad

  

3 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH FIDHA 
N 

HASNATH (MTHR) Nalakath House, 
Pallikunnu, Pallikunnu, 

Payyanedam  P O, 
678583, Mannarkkad

  

4 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBIN 
V K 

SAHEER V K (FTHR) KALLADI MAHAL, 
EDERAM, 

PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM 

POST, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

5 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHABEEB 

SAHEER V K (FTHR) KALLADI MAHAL, 
EDERAM, 

PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM 

POST, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

6 17/01/2026 KARTHIKA N NARAYANANKUTTI 
K C (FTHR)

VETTULLI, 
Payyanadam, 
Payyanadam, 

Payyanadam, 678583, 
Mannarkkad

  

7 17/01/2026 RAHEES P ABDUL RASHEED P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBAN, Malli, 
Kumaramputhur, 

Changaleeri, 678762, 
Mannarkkad

  

8 17/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA M P SHAKEER HUSSAIN 
M P (FTHR)

MUNDAMPOCKIL, 
KOTTOPADAM, 

KOTTOPADAM 3, 
KOTTOPADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

9 17/01/2026 Fathimath Jihan VT RIYAS P (HSBN) PARIYARAN, 
AKKIPPADAM, 

PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

10 17/01/2026 shuhaib sakkeer hussain (FTHR) kakkooth, mannarkkad 
college via, 

payyanadam, 
pallikkunnu, 678583, 

mannarkkad

  

11 17/01/2026 Praveena A Sivasankaran (FTHR) 2/407,alpara,Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 

Kottoppadam 1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

12 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEERALI P T 

SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

PALLITHAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, 

NJETTRAKADAVU, 
CHANGLEERI, 

CHANGALEERI, 
678762, 

MANNARKKAD

  

13 17/01/2026 Jishana P Muhammed Musthafa 
(FTHR)

3/284,Padinjaran, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 

Kottoppadam 1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

14 17/01/2026 SHAJA SHERIN K MOHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KOLAKKADAN 
HOUSE, ALUNGAL, 

ALANALLUR, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU 

P O, 678601, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

15 17/01/2026 SUNEERA M BASHEER (FTHR) MANALTHODI, 
VATTAPARAMB, 

THENKARA, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

16 17/01/2026 AMEER A V HAMSA A V (FTHR) AVALAKSHAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KATTUKULAM 
ATHANIPADI, 

ALANALLUR 1, 
ALANALLUR P O, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

17 17/01/2026 FIDHA K MOHAMMED 
SHAHAL P (HSBN)

W/o Mohammed 
Shahal, Edathanattukara, 

Alanallur III, 
Edathanattukara, 

678601, Mannarkad

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

18 17/01/2026 NIHAL C P KUNHALAN (FTHR) CHENGALAMPEERI 
HOUSE, 

KATTUKULAM, 
ALANALLUR 1, 

ALANALLUR  P O, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

19 17/01/2026 SOPHIA V K KURIAN (FTHR) VADAKKEDATH, 
KURAVANPADI, 

SHOLAYUR, 
CHITTUR P O, 678581, 

ATTAPPADI

  

20 17/01/2026 MOHAMED MISHAL 
K

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K (FTHR)

KALLAN HOUSE, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU 
POST KANAMKOD, 

ALANALLUR 2, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

21 17/01/2026 MINSHAD P P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

12/305  
PARAMBILPEEDIKA 
HOUSE, MANALADI, 

THENKARA, 
THENKARA POST, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

22 17/01/2026 Jasira Yasmin C Mohammadali (HSBN) Mannachithodi, 
Changaleeri, 

Kumaramputhoor, 
Changaleeri, 678762, 

Mannarkkad

  

23 17/01/2026 SHAMEEMA M MUHAMMAD 
RISHAB M K (HSBN)

MURINGAKODAN 
HOUSE, 

NARANGAPATTA, 
MANNARKKAD, 

PERIMBADARI POST, 
678762, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

24 17/01/2026 RAJEENA C S ABDHULKADHAR 
(HSBN)

CHETTUVAZHIYIL 
(HO), VELLATHONDI, 

ALANALLUR, 
ALANALLUR, 678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

25 17/01/2026 AYFA SHERIN M JAHANGEER M 
(FTHR)

MOORKKAN, 
KALLANPALLIYALIL, 

ALANALLUR 3, 
UPPUKULAM, 678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

26 17/01/2026 ABUBAKKAR SIDDIK 
T P 

MUHAMMADALI TP 
(FTHR)

THEYYOTTUPARAKKAL 
HOUSE, KODAKKAD, 

KOTTOPPADAM II, 
KODAKKAD, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

27 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RANIYA A 

SHOWKATHALI A 
(FTHR)

ALAYAN HOUSE, 
VENGA , 

KOTTOPPADAM P O, 
KOTTOPPADAM -III, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

28 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH JILSHA ASHIQUE JAMAL M 
(HSBN)

MOONNAKKAL 
HOUSE, ALUNGAL, 

ALANALLUR, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU 

POST, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

29 17/01/2026 Anshidha P ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

PULLATH, 
CHAKKARAKULAMBU, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

30 17/01/2026 RASHID K ABBAS (FTHR) KALLITU PALAN 
HOUSE, 

EDATHANATTUKARA 
P O, KOYAKUNNU, 

EDATHANATTUKARA, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

31 17/01/2026 UMMER FAVAS USMAN N (FTHR) 405, chooriyode, 
thachampara, 

thachampara, 678593, 
mannarkkad

  

32 17/01/2026 REEMA K ISSAC K (FTHR) KUTHANIYIL, 
PALLIKUNNU P O, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

33 17/01/2026 Misba T Suhair K K (HSBN) Kunnakkalan, 
Changaleeri, 

Kumaramputhur, 
Changaleeri, 678762, 

Mannnarkkad

  

34 17/01/2026 SAKKARIYA C SHEREEF (FTHR) CHERADA HOUSE, 
AYYAPPANKAVU, 

ALANALLUR 1, 
ALANALLUR, 678601, 

MANNARKAD

  

35 17/01/2026 SONY T J JOSEPH (FTHR) THONAYIL HOUSE, 
KOLPADAM 
THENKARA, 

MANNARKKAD II, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

36 17/01/2026 NIYA THAMANNA M ABDUL MANAF M 
(HSBN)

MANAMCHEERI 
HOUSE, 

KACHERIPARAMBA, 
KOTTOPADAM 1, 

KACHERIPARAMBA, 
678601, MANNARKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

37 17/01/2026 NISHAD T S SHOUKATHALI T S 
(FTHR)

19/153 
THACHARUKUNNATH, 

KALLAMALA, 
KALLAMALA, 
KALLAMALA, 

678582, ATTAPPADI

  

38 17/01/2026 SAFA T K FAKRUDHEEN ALI 
AHAMMED (FTHR)

THORAKKATTIL, 
YATHEEMKHANA, 

ALANALLUR III, 
EDATHANATTUKARA, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

39 17/01/2026 Naveen V Manikandan (FTHR) Vadasseri, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 

Kottoppadam1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
678601, Manbarkkad

  

40 17/01/2026 AHAMMED AFTHAF 
V T

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

VAZHAMBANTHODI, 
CHIRAPPADAM, 

MANNARKKAD 2, 
THENKARA PO, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

41 17/01/2026 Muhammed Rahil CK Rasheed (FTHR) 2/331 
Chakkalakunnan,Thiruvizhamkunnu, 

Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Kottoppadam 1, 

Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

42 17/01/2026 RUFAIDHA A ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

AMBADATH, 
MYLAMPADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

43 17/01/2026 SHAMEEMA C K SAIDALAVI (HSBN) 20/166 VELLOOTH 
HOUSE, 

PERIMBADARI, 
MANNARKKAD, 

MANNARKKAD P O, 
678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

44 17/01/2026 Praveena A Sivasankaran A (FTHR) 2/407/ Alpara/
thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 

Kottoppadam 1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

45 17/01/2026 RISHVANA E MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN M (HSBN)

MULAYANGAYI, 
ARIYOOR, 

KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

46 17/01/2026 NAMEENA FARIYA K ABDUL NASAR A M 
(HSBN)

AMBATTUMANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 
ALANALLUR 2, 

KARKKIDAMKUNNU 
POST, 678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

47 17/01/2026 Muhammed Shibili P Muhammed Musthafa 
(FTHR)

22/336, Pothukadan 
House, 

Vattamannapuram P O, 
Alanallur III, 

Vattamannapuram, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

48 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI K ABDU (FTHR) KOLOTHODI HOUSE, 
KANJIRAMKUNNU, 
KACHERIPARAMBA 

POST, 
KACHERIPARAMBA, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

49 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH NAFIHA 
M 

JUNAID HUSSAIN M 
K (HSBN)

MOTHIRAPEEDIKAYIL, 
POOKODANKULAMBU, 

ALANALLUR, 
ALANALLUR, 678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

50 17/01/2026 RAHANA O ABDUSSALAM O 
(FTHR)

OTTAKKATH  
HOUSE, 

EDATHANATTUKARA 
P O, 

YATHEEMKHANA, 
EDATHANATTUKARA, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

51 17/01/2026 JASEEM K SAIDALAVI (FTHR) KARUVATTIL 
HOUSE, AGALI, 

AGALI, AGALI P O, 
678581, ATTAPPADI

  

52 17/01/2026 FARSANA G MUHAMMED RIYAS 
V (HSBN)

VALAPPIL, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

BHEEMANAD, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

53 17/01/2026 Muhammed Siyad K K Muhammed Rafeek 
(FTHR)

Kunnakkalan, 
Changaleeri, 

Kumaramputhur, 
Changaleeri, 678762, 

Mannarkkad

  

54 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HISHAM 

JASMIN (MTHR) VETTIKALLADI 
HOUSE, 

VELLAPPADAM, 
PAYAYNADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

55 17/01/2026 UMMER K NABEEZA (MTHR) 07/353 KALLAYI, 
KONNARAM, 

ALANALLUR 1, 
ALANALLUR, 678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

56 17/01/2026 RINSHA SHERIN P UMMER P (FTHR) 23/60 Puttanikkattil 
Housse, 

Vattamannapuram 
Vattamannapuram P O, 

Alanallur III, 
Vattamannapuram, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  

57 17/01/2026 MANYA U UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

01/489 KAVUNGAL, 
MUKKALI, 

KALLAMALA, 
KALLAMALA, 

678582, ATTAPPADI

  

58 17/01/2026 NAVEEN V P USMAN (FTHR) D/O USMAN 
VADAKKE PEEDIKA, 

Kodiyamkunnu, 
Alanallur III, 

Edathanattukara, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

59 17/01/2026 SAITHALAVI V P HAMSA (FTHR) VETTILAPPADATH, 
ANDIPPADAM, 

MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

60 17/01/2026 Jilshad P Muhammed Musthafa 
(FTHR)

Padinjaran, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 

Kottoppadam1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

61 17/01/2026 Mohammed Jaseer P Muhammedali (FTHR) 2/284 
Padinjaran,Thiruvizhamkunnu, 

Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Kottoppadam1, 

Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

62 17/01/2026 SUHAIR N P SUBAIR (FTHR) NEYYAPADATH 
HOUSE, ARIYOOR, 
KOTTOPPADAM II, 

ARIYUR, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

63 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA P ALAVI P (FTHR) POOZHIKKUNNAN, 
UNNIYAL, 

ALANALLUR  2, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

64 17/01/2026 ATHUL V UNNIKRISHNAN V 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
KULAPPADAM, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

65 17/01/2026 SHAMSAD ALI K SAFIYA M (MTHR) KUNDIL HOUSE, 
CHANGALEERI, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
CHANGALEERI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

66 17/01/2026 RINSHA RASIYA K SAIJIN BABU (FTHR) KURIKKAL HOUSE, 
AYYAPPANKAVU, 

ALANALLUR 1, 
ALANALLUR P O, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

67 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJSAL MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) KALLIDUMBAN, 
CHELENKARA, 

MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

68 17/01/2026 HARIS K P MUHAMMAD (FTHR) KALLUMPURAVAN, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 

NAYADIKKUNNU, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

69 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M

HANEEFA M (FTHR) MANTHONI, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

KOTTOPADAM, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

70 17/01/2026 JANCY K A JOLLY JOSE (HSBN) KAROTTUKUNNEL 
HOUSE, MUKKALI, 

KALLAMALA, 
MUKKALI, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

71 17/01/2026 Shifa Sherin C K Muhammadali C K 
(FTHR)

Chakkalakkunnan, 
Kacheriparambu, 
Kottopadam 1, 

Kacheriparambu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

72 17/01/2026 Riswan P Ramla (MTHR) 2/262 Padinjarapalla, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 

Kottoppadam 1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

73 17/01/2026 ASWIN T SHAJI T (FTHR) THARAYIL HOUSE, 
ANDIKUNDU, 

MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD 

POST, 678582, 
MANNARKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

74 17/01/2026 NIDHIN A AROGYASWAMY S 
(FTHR)

VALIVALATHAN, 
NELLIPPATHI, 
AGALI, AGALI, 

678581, 
MANNARKKAD

  

75 17/01/2026 RUBEENA P MAKHBOOL P (HSBN) PALLIKATTUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

ALANALLUR, 
ALANALLUR 1, 

ALANALLUR P O, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

76 17/01/2026 RAMSHEENA M KHADER M (FTHR) MANNUMAL HOUSE, 
Nechulli, Payyanadam, 
Payyanadam, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

77 17/01/2026 ANSILA P SHOWKATHALI 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
CHANGALEERI, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
CHANGALEERI 
POST, 678762, 

MANNARKKAD

  

78 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH NIDHA 
K 

SHAMEER C K (HSBN) CHERIKKALLAN 
HOUSE, 

THATHENGALAM, 
MANNARKKAD I, 
KAITHACHIRA, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

79 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUJITHABA A K 

ASHARAF (FTHR) AMBAZHAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

MAILAMPADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

80 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA P INAS BABU P P 
(FTHR)

PANACHIPALLA  
HOUSE, 

VATTAMANNAPURAM 
P O, ALANALLUR 3, 

VATTAMANNAPURAM, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

81 17/01/2026 ADHARSH K V VIJAYAKUMARAN K 
N (FTHR)

KOLLAMPARAMBILTHEKKETHIL, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

82 17/01/2026 SAMEERA M AFNAS M (HSBN) MELEKALATHIL, 
PADIKKAPADAM, 

ALANALLUR 3, 
VATTAMANNAPURAM, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

83 17/01/2026 Muhammed Ejas V Abdul Kareem (FTHR) 16/362 Vattathodi, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 

Kottoppadam 1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

84 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RISHANA E K 

SHAMSUDHEEN O 
(HSBN)

OTTAKATH, VENGA, 
KOTTOPPADAM 

POST, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

85 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED ALI V 
K 

UMMAR V K (FTHR) VETTEKKOTTU, 
CHETTIKKAD, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

86 17/01/2026 SINCY ABRAHAM M LEO PAUL (HSBN) ALIYATTUKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MYLAMPADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

87 17/01/2026 Muhammed Shabeeb M Saibaba (MTHR) Mekkodan, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 

Kottoppadam1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

88 17/01/2026 KASSIM PANAR 
KUZHIYIL 

MOIDEEN (FTHR) PANARKUZHIYIL, 
EDATHANATTUKARA 
POOKKADANCHERI, 

ALANALLUR 111, 
EDATHANATTUKARA, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

89 17/01/2026 AJEEBA P SUBAIR (FTHR) PARLI HOUSE, 
KASHAYAPPADI, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

90 17/01/2026 RADHA M VIJAYAKUMARAN K 
V (HSBN)

KODAKKAD 
VARIYAM, 

KODAKKAD, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

KODAKKAD, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

91 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAN 
K

MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) KALLUDUMBAN, 
CHELENKARA, 

MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

92 17/01/2026 YADAV S P SURESHBABU (FTHR) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
NJETTARAKKADAVU,CHANGALEERI 

POST, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

CHANGALEERI, 
678762, 

MANANRKKAD

  

93 17/01/2026 SULAIKHA C P JALALUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

CHEERAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KATTUKULAM 
ALANALLUR P O, 

ALANALLUR 1, 
ALANALLUR P O, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

94 17/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan.K Sulfath (MTHR) 22/801 Kalathil, 
Thiruvizhankunnu, 

Kottoppadam1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

95 17/01/2026 Joy Molly Joy (WIFE) Oravil, Changaleeri, 
Kumaramputhur, 

Changaleeri, 678762, 
Mannarkkad

  

96 17/01/2026 Mahabooba Sulthana K Raheema (MTHR) Kandappadi, Pulikkal, 
Karkkidamkunnu, 
Karkkidamkunnu, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  

97 17/01/2026 RIDHA K N SHABEERA V T 
(MTHR)

11/426, KILIKKOTTU 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMKUNDU, 
ALANALLUR 1, 

ALANALLUR P O, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

98 17/01/2026 NASHA ANAS M ANAS M (FTHR) MADATHODI  
HOUSE, 

VATTAMANNAPURAM 
P O, ALANALLUR 3, 

VATTAMANNAPURAM, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

99 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAN 
K T

KADEEJA K T (MTHR) KALATHILTHODI 
HOUSE, POTHOZHI, 

MANNARKKAD, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

100 17/01/2026 AMAL ROSHAN V ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

22/422  VALAPPIL, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

KOTTOPPADAM 1, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

101 17/01/2026 AFEEFA P SUBAIR P (FTHR) PARLI HOUSE, 
KASHAYAPPADI, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

102 17/01/2026 UVAIS K HUSAIN K (FTHR) KORATH HOUSE, 
BHEEMANAD, 

KOTTOPPADAM III, 
BHEEMANAD POST, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

103 17/01/2026 Ayisha T K Muhammed (FTHR) 2/265 Thorakkattil, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 

Kottoppadam1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

104 17/01/2026 Muhammed Suhair N Muhammed Sharief N 
(FTHR)

Nalakath, Changaleeri, 
Kumaramputhur, 

Changaleeri, 678762, 
Mannarkkad

  

105 17/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAHEERA T 

HYDRU T (FTHR) THACHAMPATTA 
HOUSE, 

PAKKATHAKULAMBU, 
ALANALLUR, 

ALANALLUR P O, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

106 17/01/2026 RIFAMOL HANEEFA M (FTHR) 16/222 Mekrakunnan 
House, Chirattakulam 
Edathanattukara P O, 

Alanallur III, 
Edathanattukara, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  

107 17/01/2026 ANEENA P SHAFEEYULLA 
(FTHR)

PONPARA HOUSE, 
THEYYOTTUCHIRA, 
KOTTOPPADAM II, 
KODAKKAD P O, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

108 17/01/2026 NASNA P ABDUL NASAR P 
(FTHR)

PALOTH HOUSE, 
NAMBIYAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD I, 
PERIMBADARI P O, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

109 17/01/2026 SHAHINA K ASSAINAR K (FTHR) KARIYANKUNNAN, 
PUTTANIKKAD, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

KANDAMANGALAM, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

110 17/01/2026 MUHAMMEDSHAMIL 
A

ISMAYIL (FTHR) AKKARA, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

111 17/01/2026 NAZREEN K V M KASSIM PANAR 
KUZHIYIL (HSBN)

PANARKUZHIYIL, 
EDATHANATTUKARA 
POOKKADANCHERI, 

ALANALLUR 111, 
EDATHANATTUKARA, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

112 17/01/2026 ANINA K P MOHAMMED ASLAM 
K H (FTHR)

9/565- 
KARATTUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
VALLUVAMPUZHA, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
CHANGALEERI P O, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

113 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN C 

YOUSAF (FTHR) CHELLY, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

BHEEMANAD, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

114 17/01/2026 Sibili C K Mariya (MTHR) 21/331chakkalakunnan, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 

Kottoppadam 1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

115 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN FAIHAS P (HSBN) POTHEN VEEDU, 
KANDAMANGALAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM III, 

KANDAMANGALAM, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

116 17/01/2026 AKHIL K A K N AYYAPPAN 
(FTHR)

KAKKATTUMATTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KALLAMALA, 
KALLAMALA, 
KALLAMALA, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

117 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI 
NALAKATHODAVIL

KUNHALI 
NALAKATHODAVIL 

(FTHR)

NALAKATHODAVIL  
HOUSE, 

KOOMANCHERIKKUNNU, 
KOTTOPADAM III, 

KODAKKAD, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

118 17/01/2026 NASRATH JASMIN SHAFEER ALI (HSBN) OTHUPALLIKKAL, 
ARAYANGODE, 

THENKARA, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

119 17/01/2026 AJNA BABY ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

PADUKUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

UPPUKULAM P O, 
KILAYAPPADAM, 

UPPUKULAM, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

120 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL 
E 

MUHAMMED E 
(FTHR)

EDATHOLA, 
THENKARA, 

MANNARKKAD II, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

121 17/01/2026 MADHAVI RAMAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

THIRUTHIPILLIYIL 
HOUSE, 

POTHUVAPPADAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM 3, 

KANDAMANGALAM, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

122 17/01/2026 KRISHNA PRASAD V 
S

SAJEEV V T (FTHR) VALIPALACKAL, 
GOVINDAPURAM, 
MANNARKKAD, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

123 17/01/2026 Riswan Mon A Ummer (FTHR) 16/206 Akkara, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 

Kottoppadam 1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

124 17/01/2026 SHIKHIL C S SHEEBA SEKHAR 
(MTHR)

SHIKHA NIVAS, 
AGALI, AGALI, 
AGALI, 678581, 

ATTAPPADI

  

125 17/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN A ASIF P P (HSBN) POOVATHUM 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

VENGA , 
KOTTOPPADAM P O, 
KOTTOPPADAM -III, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

126 17/01/2026 RAJEENA C HAMSA (HSBN) 07/166 POTTOOR 
HOUSE, 

AMBAZHAKKODE, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM 

POST, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

127 17/01/2026 SABNA M ABDUL RASHEED 
(HSBN)

22/422 VALAPPIL, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

KOTTOPPADAM 1, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

128 17/01/2026 JASMIN K HUSSAIN T (HSBN) KURUPAMKKATTU 
THODI, 

KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
678633, OTTAPPALAM

  

129 17/01/2026 Hamsa K Sulaikha (WIFE) Kayyunda, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 

Kottoppadam1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

130 17/01/2026 SHAMEENA K MUHAMMED ROUF T 
K (HSBN)

THACHARAKUNNATH, 
THENKARA, 
THENKARA, 

MANNARKKAD, 
678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

131 17/01/2026 FATHIMA T T ANVER T T (FTHR) THATTARATHODIKA, 
EDATHANATTUKARA, 

ALANALLUR 111, 
EDATHANATTUKARA, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

132 17/01/2026 SHIFANA K MUHAMMED 
SHANIF C (HSBN)

CHANATH HOUSE, 
KAITHACHIRA, 
MNNARKKAD 2, 
KAITHACHIRA, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

133 17/01/2026 Minsiya P K Muhammed Farook C 
(HSBN)

Cholothil, Changaleeri, 
Kumaramputhur, 

Changaleeri, 678762, 
Mannarkkad

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

134 17/01/2026 HAMSA K SAIDALAVI (FTHR) 12/363 KARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUNCHAKKODE, 
THENKARA, 

THENKARA P O, 
678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

135 17/01/2026 SHAHEER HUSSAIN 
ANODAN 

MOHAMMED ALI 
ANODAN (FTHR)

ANODAN HOUSE, 
PERIMBADARI, 

MANNARKKAD I, 
PERIMBADARI POST, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

136 17/01/2026 NAFILA FEBIN N MUHAMMED 
RASHIDH P (HSBN)

PARAYIL, 
ARYAMBAVU, 

KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYUR, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

137 17/01/2026 SUMAYYA P MYMATHALI (HSBN) 05/189  MELEDATH 
HOUSE, 

PAYYANADAM, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

PAYYANADAM 
POST, 678583, 

MANNAR KKAD

  

138 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUFEED K 

ABDUL MAJEED K 
(FTHR)

05/1217, 
KANNANKODAN 
HOUSE, KAIRALI, 

ALANALLUR 3, 
EDATHANATTUKARA 

P O, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

139 17/01/2026 Ashmil C Shahna (MTHR) Chaliyan, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 

Kottoppadam1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

140 17/01/2026 SHAHABAS AMAN SIYABUDEEN P 
(FTHR)

PALLIKKARA, 
OMMALA, 

KALLAMALA, 
JELLIPPARA, 678581, 

MANNARKKAD

  

141 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHABANA 
O 

MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN C (HSBN)

CHELLY, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

BHIMANAD, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

142 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD C 

MOHAMMED 
ASHARAF C (FTHR)

19/148 CHUNGATH 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKKUNNU, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

PALLIKUNNU, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

143 17/01/2026 FASNA M SHOUKATH ALI 
(FTHR)

MANALADI HOUSE, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

144 17/01/2026 Muhammed Shibin K Abdul Latheef (FTHR) Koramkulavan, 
Kacheriparambu, 
Kottoppadam 1, 
Kacheriparambu, 

678601, Mannarkad

  

145 17/01/2026 NASIDA P K SULFIKKARALI T K 
(HSBN)

THORAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHANGALLI, 
ALANALLUR  I, 

ALANALLUR  P O, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

146 17/01/2026 Fathimath Minsha C T Asharaf C T (FTHR) 0/440 
Cherethodi,Thiruvizhamkunnu, 

Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Kottoppadam1, 

Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

147 17/01/2026 SHAMLA JASMIN C S SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

CHEMBALANGADAN, 
KODUVALIPPURAM, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
KANDAMANGALAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

148 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HASHEER 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KATTILETHODI, 
MARUTHAMKAD, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

149 17/01/2026 HENIN SIBI SIBI GEORGE (FTHR) KUNNUMMEL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANNOOR, 
KALLAMALA, 

KALKANDI, 678582, 
ATTAPPADI

  

150 17/01/2026 NAVANEETH 
KRISHNAN B 

BALASUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEPURAM 
HOUSE, 

PUNCHAKKODE, 
THENKARA 

MANNARKKAD, 
THENKARA POST, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

151 17/01/2026 Nihal K Sirajudheen (FTHR) Kally, Edathanattukara, 
Edathanattukara, 
Edathanattukara, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

152 17/01/2026 P I SUNNY ISSAC P A (FTHR) PULICKAKUDIYIL, 
CHAKKARAKULAMBU, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

153 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NISSAR 
V 

KASIM (FTHR) VIRUTHIYIL, 
GOOLIKKADAV, 
AGALI, AGALI, 

678581, 
MANNARKKAD

  

154 17/01/2026 MYMATHALI MOIDEEN (FTHR) 05/189 MELEDATH 
HOUSE, 

PAYYANADAM, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

PAYYANADAM 
POST, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

155 17/01/2026 SHAHMITHA C ABDU SAMAD C 
(HSBN)

CHERIKALLAN, 
PALLIKURUPP, 
KARAKURISSI, 
PALLIKURUPP, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

156 17/01/2026 Safna Sherin P Hassan (FTHR) 2/264 
Palakkal,Thiruvizhamkunnu, 

Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Kottoppadam1, 

Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

157 17/01/2026 ASWIN R RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHENVEEDU, 
KONNAKKODE, 
PALLIKURUP, 

PALLIKURUP, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

158 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHIYAS K

SHIHABUDHEEN 
KAPPIL (FTHR)

KAPPIL, 
VATTAMANNAPURAM, 

ALANALLUR 3, 
VATTAMANNAPURAM 

P O, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

159 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T P 

HAKKIM A (FTHR) THOTTINKARA 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 

PALLIKUNNU NEAR 
L P SCHOOL, 

PAYYANADAM, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

160 17/01/2026 S SAL SABEELA UMAIVA (HSBN) PERUNDAPURATH, 
NATTUKAL, PALOD, 
NATTUKAL, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

161 17/01/2026 ASFA NASRI E SAJAD ALI N (HSBN) NILAYANIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

UPPUKULAM P O, 
PONPARA, 

UPPUKULAM, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

162 17/01/2026 JASEELA V SADIK V (HSBN) 11/591, VAZHENGAL 
HOUSE, 

PUNCHAKKOD, 
THENKARA, 

THENKARA, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

163 17/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA SAJITH (FTHR) THEKKAN, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

PALLIKKUNNU, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

164 17/01/2026 RIYA AHMED ZAINUDDIN (FTHR) THAJ PALLATH 
HOUSE, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM III, 
BHEEMANAD POST, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

165 17/01/2026 AFRAH V S AYUBKHAN (FTHR) 23/1155A Veluthodan 
House, Anayamkode 

Vattamannapuram P O, 
Alanallur III, 

Vattamannapuram, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

166 17/01/2026 Fathimath Nidha K Hamza (FTHR) Cherikkallan, 
Thathengalam, 
Mannarkkad, 

Kaithachira, 678582, 
Mannarkkad

  

167 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID K 

MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KILIYANKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PARAPURAM ,MANNARKKAD 
P O, MANNARKKAD - 

I, MANNARKKAD, 
678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

168 17/01/2026 SANGEETHA B BHASKARAN (FTHR) KOTTAMALA, 
CHITTUR, 

KOTTATHARA, 
CHITTUR, 678581, 

ATTAPPADY

  

169 17/01/2026 SHAFINA P P ABDUL MAJEED P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN PURAKKAL, 
PALAKKAZHI, 
ALANALLUR, 

KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

170 17/01/2026 KHAMARUNNISA T 
V 

SALAM (HSBN) 02/63 
CHEBANKUZHIYIL, 
KARIMBANKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

171 17/01/2026 SHIBIN MAHIR K T MUHAMMADALI K T 
(FTHR)

KOLOTHODI HOUSE, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

KOTTOPPADAM III, 
BHIMANAD P O, 

678601, MANNARKAD

  

172 17/01/2026 Shifna Sherin K Sathar (FTHR) 0/377 
Kayyunda,Thiruvizhamkunnu, 

Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Kottoppadam 1, 

Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

173 17/01/2026 AFLAHA SALIHA C HAMZA C (FTHR) 10/477 CHUNGAN 
HOUSE, 

CHAKKARAKULAMBU, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR 

POST, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

174 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HAMNA K 
V 

IBRAHIM K V (FTHR) KALLIVALAPPIL, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

175 17/01/2026 SHAHIL ALI V SHEMEENA K (MTHR) VATTATHODI 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPPARAMBU, 
MANNARKKAD II, 

THENKARA, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

176 17/01/2026 HASSAINAR K UMMER (FTHR) KARAYIL HOUSE, 
MUTHUVALLY, 

MANNARKKAD II, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

177 17/01/2026 VANDHANA P C KUMARAN P C 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKAL 
CHOLA, KOMBAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM II, 

KODAKKAD, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

178 17/01/2026 Shibin Shuraiqe P Mohammedali P (FTHR) Pothiyil house/ 
Parasseri, Manaladi/ 

Thenkara, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad 2, 678582, 

mannarkad

  

179 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FAIZAL 

MUHAMMED FAYAS 
(FTHR)

THOTTALAM, 
PARASSERI, 
THENKARA, 

THENKARA, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

180 17/01/2026 NIDHA K P ALAVI (FTHR) KALATHUMPADIYAN 
HOUSE, 

BHEEMANAD, 
KOTTOPPADAM 1, 
BHEEMANAD P O, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

181 17/01/2026 Ajmal V T Ramla (MTHR) 21/378 
Vattathodi,Thiruvizhamkunnu, 

Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Kottoppadam1, 

Thiruvizhankunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

182 17/01/2026 ABHISHEK A ANILKUMAR (FTHR) 7/224      KOKKATH 
HOUSE, 

ARAKURISSI, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

183 17/01/2026 NADA T UMMAR (FTHR) 16/377 
KOOTHARTHODI, 

CHIRATTAKULAM, 
ALANALLUR 3, 

EDATHANATTUKARA 
P O, 678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

184 17/01/2026 SINOONA P MUHAMMED 
ABSHAR C (HSBN)

19/148 CHUNGATH 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKKUNNU, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

PALLIKKUNNU, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

185 17/01/2026 SHAMEEM ARIF (FTHR) 13/420 KUZHIYIL 
PEEDIKA HOUSE, 

ANDIPPADAM, 
THENKARA, 

MANNARKKAD P O, 
678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

186 17/01/2026 SARANYA. P. S SANTHOSH A (HSBN) MUTHUVALLY 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVALLY, 
MANNARKKAD II, 

THENKARA, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

187 17/01/2026 Shahana Nasrin V Ramla (MTHR) 21/378 
Vattathodi,Thiruvizhamkunnu, 

Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Kottoppadam1, 

Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

188 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SANOOP 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) KOLAKKADAN, 
THENKARA, 

MANNARKKAD II, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

189 17/01/2026 Fidha Sherin C K Samsheer (FTHR) Cherikallan, 
Thathengalam, 
Mannarkkad, 

Kaithachira, 678582, 
Mannarkkad

  

190 17/01/2026 ASMABI N P MOHAMMED ALI A 
(HSBN)

NEYYAPADATH 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMANNAM, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

191 17/01/2026 SHIBIL M SADHIKHALI (FTHR) MULAKKAL HOUSE, 
KOLPPADAM, 

MANNARKKAD II, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

192 17/01/2026 SWALIHA V P RASHEED K (HSBN) KOLKKATTIL 
HOUSE, ANAMOOLY 

THENKARA, 
MANNARKKAD II, 

THENKARA, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

193 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED YACIN 
A 

HAMZA A (FTHR) 10/370, AKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PAKKATHUKULAMBU, 
ALANALLUR 1, 

ALANALLUR P O, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

194 17/01/2026 BHAVANA P C KUMARAN P C 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKAL 
CHOLA, KOMBAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM II, 

KODAKKAD, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

195 17/01/2026 Aron Joseph Roy Roy Joseph (FTHR) Edathupadinjarethil, 
Vellappadam, 
Payyanadam, 

Payyanadam, 678583, 
Mannarkkad

  

196 17/01/2026 Muhammed Munsil T Hamza T (FTHR) 16/383 
Thekkan,Thiruvizhamkunnu, 

Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Kottoppadam1, 

Thiruvizhankunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

197 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIYAS 
P 

MUHAMMED FAYAS 
(FTHR)

POTHIYIL, 
PARASSERI, 
THENKARA, 

THENKARA, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

198 17/01/2026 RINSHA P BASHEER (FTHR) 06/294  POOKKODAN 
HOUSE, POOKODAN 

KULAMU, 
ALANALLUR, 

ALANALLUR POST, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

199 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T P 

MAYIN T P (FTHR) THOTTIPPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

KODUVALIPPURAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM III, 

KOTTOPPADAM 
POST, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

200 17/01/2026 FASIL A AMEER PASHA 
(FTHR)

EDALATH, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

201 17/01/2026 SNEHA P SUNNY SUNNY P I (FTHR) PULICKAKUDIYIL, 
CHAKKARAKULAMBU, 

KUMARMPUTHUR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

202 17/01/2026 NAZAR V SAIDALAVI (FTHR) VAZHENKAL HOUSE, 
CHERUMKULAM, 
MANNARKKAD 1, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

203 17/01/2026 RASEEFATH N P ABDUL GAFOOR 
(HSBN)

CHOLOTHIL HOUSE, 
PARASSERI, 
THENKARA, 

THENKARA, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

204 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
M C 

YOUSAF M C (FTHR) MUTHEKKANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

KULAPARAMBU, 
ALANALLUR 2, 

KARKKIDAMKUNNU 
P O, 678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

205 17/01/2026 SAHIDA ABDUL 
KAREEM 

SUHARA (OTHR) PATTATH HOUSE, 
MANNARKKAD 
PERIMBADARI, 
MANNARKKAD, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

206 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MURSHIDA T P 

MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
A (HSBN)

ANIKKADAN HOUSE, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

KOTTOPPADAM III, 
BHIMANAD P O, 

678601, MANNARKAD

  

207 17/01/2026 Mohammed Fasil K Haseena K (MTHR) 22/255 
Kalathil,Thiruvizhamkunnu, 

Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Kottoppadam1, 

Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

208 17/01/2026 ANEESHA A RASHEEDHA (MTHR) 09/491 KALATHIL 
THODY HOUSE, 

VATTAPARAMBU, 
THENKARA, 

THENKARA P O, 
678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

209 17/01/2026 NEHA V GAFOOR 
VELLENGARA (FTHR)

23/282  
VELLENGARA, 

EDATHANATTUKARA, 
ALANALLUR 3, 

VATTAMANNAPURAM  
P O, 678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

210 17/01/2026 Sharafudheen P Sainaba (MTHR) 16/289 
Pookoden,Thiruvizhamkunnu, 

Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Kottoppadam1, 

Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

211 17/01/2026 ANSHIDHA K K ASHARAF K (FTHR) KAMMALANKUNNAN, 
KALLAMKUZHI, 
POTTASSERY II, 
THRIKKALLUR, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

212 17/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR K NARAYANANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

7/224 KOKKATH 
HOUSE, 

ARAKURRUSSI, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

213 17/01/2026 HIBA C SIDHIQUE (FTHR) CHAKKAMTHODI 
VEEDU, 

MUNDAKKUNNU, 
KODIYAMKUNNU, 

EDATHANATTUKARA, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

214 17/01/2026 HAMZA P MUHAMMED (FTHR) PERUMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

NAYADIKUNNU, 
MANNARKKAD I, 

PERIMBADARI, 
678762, 

MANNARKKAD

  

215 17/01/2026 ANANDH J S JOYRANJAN B K 
(FTHR)

CHATHANATH 
HOUSE, 

ANDIPPADAM, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

216 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HISANA K 
A 

MUHAMMEDALI K A 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHODI 
AMBUKKAD, 

ALUNGAL, 
ALANALLUR, 

KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

217 17/01/2026 BIRSHA THASNI P ZAINUL ABID P 
(HSBN)

07/ 479 
POOTHANOOR 

HOUSE, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

MANNARKKAD 
COLLEGE, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

218 17/01/2026 LINCY POULOSE ANIL DINNY MON 
(HSBN)

PADINJAREPARAMBIL, 
ARAKURUSSI, 

MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

219 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN K 

MUHAMMED 
RIYASUDHEEN K 

(FTHR)

02/837 KILAYIL 
HOUSE, 

MAILAMPADAM, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

PAYYANADAM 
POST, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

220 17/01/2026 NADHIRA FARSANA 
P 

MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

ALANALLUR, 
ALANALLUR  I, 

ALANALLUR  P O, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

221 17/01/2026 ANAGHA P SUNNY SUNNY P I (FTHR) PULICKAKUDIYIL, 
CHAKKARAKULAMBU, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

222 17/01/2026 DEVIKA C P RAJAN C P (FTHR) PULIMKUNNU, 
PERIMBADARI, 
ALANALLUR 1, 

KACHERIPARAMBU, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

223 17/01/2026 SHERIN M K SADHIK M K (FTHR) MALAYAN 
KULAYAN HOUSE, 

CHANGALEERI 
POST, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
CHANGALEERI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

224 17/01/2026 SHAJI KUNJAPPA (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
MASAPARAMBU, 

MANNARKKAD ONE, 
MANNARKKAD P O, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

225 17/01/2026 SULFIKAR ALI P M MUHAMMADKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PADINJARETHIL, 
ANDIPPADAM, 

MANNARKKAD II, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

226 17/01/2026 Fathima Hiba T Sahir T (FTHR) THACHANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

NAYADIKUNNU, 
MANNARKKAD, 

PERIMBADARI PO, 
678762, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

227 17/01/2026 SHAHANA C SALAM C (FTHR) CHOLAKKAL, 
VENGA, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
ARIYOOR, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

228 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMMAS K 

MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KADAPPADATH, 
VAKKADAPURAM, 

KARIMPUZHA, 
VAKKADAPURAM, 

678595, OTTAPPALAM

  

229 17/01/2026 Sashmiya Tp Najeeb (FTHR) 16/185 
Thadiyambara,Thiruvizhamkunnu, 

Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Kottoppadam1, 

Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

230 17/01/2026 MAHIRA ABDUL GAFOOR 
CHOLOTHIL (FTHR)

CHOLOTHIL HOUSE, 
PARASSERI, 
THENKARA, 

THENKARA, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

231 17/01/2026 SHAMEERA K ABDUL SHAFEEQ P 
(HSBN)

POOKKODAN, 
POOKKODAN 

KULAMB, 
ALANALLUR, 

ALANALLUR, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

232 17/01/2026 Shaima Sherin K Sajeer Babu E (HSBN) 16/139, Eradan House, 
Chirattakkulam, 

Edathanattukara P O, 
Alanallur III, 

Edathanattukara, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

233 17/01/2026 HAJARA K P ILYAS K (HSBN) KOZHISSERI, 
PUTTANIKKAD, 

KOTTOPPADAM 3, 
KANDAMANGALAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

234 17/01/2026 Fathima Kamariyya A P Muhammed Ameer P 
(HSBN)

Perumannnil, 
Changaleeri, 

Kumaramputhur, 
Changaleeri, 678762, 

Mannarkkad

  

235 17/01/2026 LINA LATHEEF REEJIYAS MOL 
(MTHR)

VATTAM PARAMBIL, 
AGALI, AGALI, 
AGALI, 678581, 

ATTAPPADI

  

236 17/01/2026 NEHA FATHIMA A P UMMER (FTHR) 03/898  
AMBALAPARAMBAN, 
VATTAMANNAPURAM, 

ALANALLUR 3, 
VATTAMANNAPURAM 

P O, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

237 17/01/2026 SUJATHA ANILKUMAR K 
(HSBN)

7/224 KOKKATH 
HOUSE, 

ARAKURRSSI, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

238 17/01/2026 MUHSINA JABIN M ABDUL NAZER 
(FTHR)

MEKKODAN HOUSE, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

239 17/01/2026 SHIFAN P SAFIR P (FTHR) PAROKKOT, 
EDATHANATTUKARA, 

ALANALLUR 3, 
VATTAMANNAPURAM, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

240 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
NAZIMA 

MOHAMMED 
SHAFEER (HSBN)

MADATHINKAL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKUNNU, 
PAYYANADAM, 

PALLIKUNNU POST, 
678583, MANNRKKAD

  

241 17/01/2026 ANU THOMAS JITTO GEORGE 
(HSBN)

NARITHOOKKIL 
HOUSE, 

KANDAMANGALAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM III, 

KANDAMANGALAM 
P O, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

242 17/01/2026 REENAMOL M B SHINOJAN (HSBN) KURUVILAMKATTIL, 
JELLIPPARA, 

KALLAMALA, 
JELLIPPARA, 678581, 

MANNARKKAD

  

243 17/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA UBAIDULLA K 
(FTHR)

KORNAKUZHIYIL, 
ARYAMBAVU, 

KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR P O, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

244 17/01/2026 HISANA MUMTHAS P 
P 

ASHIQ ACHIPPRA 
(HSBN)

ACHIPPRA HOUSE, 
PERIMBADARI, 
ALANALLUR I, 

BHIMANAD POST, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

245 17/01/2026 FASIL BABU ASHARAF (FTHR) THACHAMPATTA 
HOUSE, 

KATTUKULAM, 
ALANALLUR  I, 

ALANALLUR P O, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

246 17/01/2026 RIFA RASHEED C RASHEED C (FTHR) 3/1171 
CHELEKKODAN, 

VATTAMANNAPURAM, 
ALANALLUR 3, 

VATTAMANNAPURAM 
P O, 678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

247 17/01/2026 VIBINA N T BALAN (FTHR) NARAYANATYHODY, 
PARAPPURAM, 

KOTTOPPADAM 1, 
BHIMANAD, 678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

248 17/01/2026 AYISHA RINU A P UNNEEN (FTHR) AMBATTUPARAMBIL, 
YATHEEMKHANA, 

ALANALLUR III, 
EDATHANATTUKARA, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

249 17/01/2026 AMINA K KUNHAPPA (HSBN) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
MASAPARAMBU, 

MANNARKKAD ONE, 
KAITHACHIRA P O, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

250 17/01/2026 AJNA K MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

KARUNAKURSSI 
HOUSE, 

CHANGALEERI, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
CHANGALEERI P O, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

251 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHABNA T

MUHAMMAD HARIZ 
(HSBN)

PARIYAMTHADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAPPADAM, 
MANNARKKAD II, 

THENKARA, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

252 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA K ABDUL KAREEM K 
(FTHR)

KALLAYI, 
ALANALLUR, 
ALANALLUR, 

ALANALLUR, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

253 17/01/2026 shafa asharaf ek sajitha (MTHR) 11, 1A, 
MANNARKAD, 
MANNARKAD, 

678582, MANNARKAD

  

254 17/01/2026 SHAHEER K UMMER K (FTHR) KALLAYI HOUSE, 
ALANALLUR, 

ALANALLUR 1, 
ALANALLUR P O, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

255 17/01/2026 NAJEEBA NASREEN 
K 

HAMZA K (FTHR) KILAYIL HOUSE, 
KILIRANI, 

KARAKURISSI, 
KARAKURISSI POST, 

678595, 
MANNARKKAD

  

256 17/01/2026 DHIYA A ALAVIKUTTY A 
(FTHR)

AKKARA, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

KOTTOPPADAM III, 
BHEEMANAD, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

257 17/01/2026 JASIL RISWAN T K JAMEELA (MTHR) 22/ 137 
THORAKKATTIL, 

EDATHANATTUKARA, 
ALANALLUR 3, 

EDATHANATTUKARA 
P O, 678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

258 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL C P 

ABDUL NASAR C P 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPURAM, 
BHEEMANAD POST, 

BHEEMANAD, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

259 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIR M C

SARAFUNNISA A M 
(MTHR)

MANANCHEERI 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAMKUNNU, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

260 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
NISHANA C K 

FAYIS T (HSBN) THACHAMPATA 
HOUSE, 

KATTUKULAM, 
ALANALLUR  I, 

ALANALLUR  P O, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

261 17/01/2026 THOUFIRA T THANZIL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

SHANGUVARMEDU, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

262 17/01/2026 RAHEESA BEEVI HASIM P (HSBN) 07/479 POOTHANOOR 
HOUSE, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

MANNARKKAD 
COLLEGE, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

263 17/01/2026 FAHMIDHA 
RASHEED K 

MOHAMMED 
MUHAD P (HSBN)

PONPARA HOUSE, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

PAYYANADAM, 
PALLIKUNNU P O, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

264 17/01/2026 SHEREENA ABID (FTHR) KUSHALICHI HOUSE, 
THODUKAD 
THENKARA, 

MANNARKKAD II, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

265 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN T

ABDUL MUTHALIB T 
(FTHR)

THOTTASSERI 
HOUSE, 

AVANAKKUNNU, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

266 17/01/2026 THOUFEEKA T THANZIL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

SHANGUVARMEDU, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

267 17/01/2026 RASMI P MADHUSOODHANAN 
(FTHR)

PANDARATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PUNCHAKKODE, 
THENKARA, 

THENKARA, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

268 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZIL 
M C

SARAFUNNISA A M 
(MTHR)

MANANCHEERI 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAMKUNNU, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

269 17/01/2026 RAJESH C RUGMINI K K (WIFE) KANJIRANI HOUSE, 
KALLADIKKODE, 

KARIMBA, 
KALLADIKKODE, 

678596, PALAKKAD

  

270 17/01/2026 JAGANADHAN T J JAYAPRAKASH K 
(FTHR)

01/512 
THOTTEKATTIL, 
KAKKUPPADI, 
KALLAMALA, 

MUKKALI, 678582, 
ATTAPPADI

  

271 17/01/2026 ASHISH 
CHATTERJEE K S 

SURARTHAJI K N 
(FTHR)

VEETIKKALPPARAMBU, 
VAZHUKKAPPARA, 

MUNDUR 1, 
MUNDUR, 678592, 

PALAKKAD

  

272 17/01/2026 AYISHA HAMEED M ABDUL HAMEED M 
(FTHR)

MANNIL, 
KODAKKAD, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
KODAKKAD, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

273 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
T

ABDUL GAFOOR T 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHETHIL, 
PERIMBADARI, 
MANNARKKAD, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

274 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
FARHANA K T 

SHANIF N (HSBN) NALAKATH HOUSE, 
KOTTOPADAM, 

KOTTOPADAM III, 
KOTTOPADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

275 17/01/2026 Aboobacker HASSANAR (FTHR) THAVALENGAL, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

MANNARKKAD 
COLLEGE, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

276 17/01/2026 Ashique C Haneefa C (FTHR) 24/129, Chelekkodan 
House, 

Vattamannapuram P O, 
Alanallur III, 

Vattamannapuram, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

277 17/01/2026 FATHIMA AMNA C P ABDUL NASAR C P 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPURAM, 
BHEEMANAD POST, 

BHEEMANAD, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

278 17/01/2026 Mohammed Safwan k Mohammed 
Noorudheen k (FTHR)

karuvathingal, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

kumaramputhur, 
mannarkkad college, 
678583, mannarkkad

  

279 17/01/2026 Shifana Sheri P ASHIQ M (HSBN) MALLIYIL HOUSE, 
CHANGALEERI, 
MANNARKKAD, 
CHANGALEERI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

280 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA P MUHAMMAD 
BASHEER P (FTHR)

PADUKUNDIL, 
PONPARA, 

ALANALLUR 3, 
UPPUKULAM, 678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

281 17/01/2026 SEYTHALAVI USSAN (FTHR) KODUVALLI HOUSE, 
ALANALLUR, 

ALANALLUR 1, 
ALANALLUR P O, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

282 17/01/2026 CHINJU V VENU (FTHR) USHAS BHAVAN, 
CHITTUR, AGALI, 

CHITTUR P O, 678581, 
ATTAPPADI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

283 17/01/2026 ASLAM K MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

KARUNAKURSSI 
HOUSE, 

CHANGALEERI, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
CHANGALEERI P O, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

284 17/01/2026 NASHEETH ABDUL 
MAJEED 

ABDUL MAJEED P M 
(FTHR)

POTHAN, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

MANNARKKAD 
COLLEGE, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

285 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HIDA C MUHAMMAD C 
(FTHR)

CHELLI, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

BHEEMANAD, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

286 17/01/2026 FATHIMA AFRIN SAIDHALAVI (FTHR) PUNNAPPALLA 
HOUSE, THENKARA, 

MANNARKKAD II, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

287 17/01/2026 NANDHU KRISHNA K 
R 

KRISHNA KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

13/134, AISWARYA 
KARUTHAT, 

ALANALLUR, 
ALANALLUR 1, 

ALANALLUR P O, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

288 17/01/2026 SHANIF N ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

NALAKATH HOUSE, 
KOTTOPADAM, 

KOTTOPADAM III, 
KOTTOPADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

289 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
K V

SHOUKKATHALI 
(FTHR)

KALLIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, NECHULLY, 

PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

290 17/01/2026 FATHIMA JASMI K ABOOBACKER P 
(HSBN)

PADINJATTI HOUSE, 
CHAKKARAKULAMBU, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR 

P O, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

291 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFEEF 
M

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

MUNDATH HOUSE, 
KODATHIPADI, 

MANNARKKAD ONE, 
MANNARKKAD P O, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

292 17/01/2026 Adhil P Saidali P (FTHR) 23/193, Parakkadan 
House, 

Vattamannapuram P O, 
Alanallur III, 

Vattamannapuram, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

293 17/01/2026 MOHAMED ASHFAQ 
T

MOHAMED (FTHR) THEKKINI HOUSE, 
KODUVALIKUNDU, 

MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

294 17/01/2026 HANEENA U SAFIYA (MTHR) UZHUNNAN HOUSE, 
CHANGALEERI, 
MANNARKKAD, 
CHANGALEERI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

295 17/01/2026 SHIBILA SHERIN A SAIDALAVI KOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

ATTERI, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

KUMARAMPUTHR, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

296 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAD 
P K 

ABDUL SALEEM P K 
(FTHR)

Puttanikkadan, 
Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Alanallur, 678601, 

Mannarkkad

  

297 17/01/2026 HABEEL NABHAN K 
A 

MUHAMMED RIYAS 
K A (FTHR)

KADAMPARAMBATHU 
HOUSE, 

KAITHACHIRA, 
MANNARKKAD, 

KAITHACHIRA POST, 
678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

298 17/01/2026 ADHIL MUHAMMED 
V

JUNAISE V (FTHR) VELLUTH, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

299 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM O P 

HARIS O H (FTHR) OTTUPARA HOUSE, 
MAILAMPADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

300 17/01/2026 MUHSINA BANU C K USMAN K P (HSBN) KOTTOPPADAN 
HOUSE, 

KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 
ALANALLUR, 

KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

301 17/01/2026 ABHIJITH C SURESH BABU C 
(FTHR)

CHALIYOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOMBAMKALLU,KARKKIDAMKUNNU 
P O, ALANALLUR II, 

KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

302 17/01/2026 Muhammed Midhlaj p Ali p (FTHR) POTHIYIL HOUSE, 
PARASSERY, 

MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678761, 
MANNARKKAD

  

303 17/01/2026 FARIS C P UNNIYAPPA C P 
(FTHR)

CHETTIYAMPARAMBIL, 
MALIKUNNU, 
ALANALLUR, 

THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

304 17/01/2026 Muhammed Ansabith P Sakkeer Hussain (FTHR) 22/740, 
Poovathumparambil 

House, Yatheemkhana, 
Edathanattukara P O, 

Alanallur III, 
Edathanattukara, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  

305 17/01/2026 ANSHA P ALI P (FTHR) 3/240 
PULAYAKALAYAN, 

VATTAMANNAPURAM, 
ALANALLUR 3, 

VATTAMANNAPURAM 
P O, 678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

306 17/01/2026 SHIBIN T MOHAMED 
HANEEFA T S (FTHR)

THIRUVALAPPETTA 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMKUND, 
ALANALLUR I, 

ALANALLUR P O, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

307 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NISHAM K V

SHOUKATHALI K V 
(FTHR)

KALLIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, NECHULLY, 

PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

308 17/01/2026 NAHLA P THAJUDDEEN P 
(FTHR)

PAROKKOT, 
VATTAMANNAPURAM, 

ALANALLUR III, 
VATTAMANNAPURAM, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

309 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH K V 

SHEREENA (MTHR) KUSALICHI HOUSE, 
THODUKAD, 

MANNARKKAD II, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

310 17/01/2026 HINNA NOORDHEEN (FTHR) PUTHUPALLI HOUSE, 
AGALI, AGALI, 

AGALI P O, 678581, 
ATTAPPADI

  

311 17/01/2026 SABANA THASNI K P MUHAMMED FIZAL 
K P (HSBN)

KANDAMPADI, 
KACHERIPARAMBA, 

KOTTOPPADAM I, 
KACHERIPARAMBA, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

312 17/01/2026 FATHIMA JASMIN C MUHAMMED 
RASHID C (HSBN)

CHUNKAN HOUSE, 
KUNDILAKKAD, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

313 17/01/2026 SWAFA P SIDHEEK P (FTHR) PANCHILI, 
KODAKKAD, 

KOTTOPPADAM II, 
KODAKKAD, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

314 17/01/2026 VISMAYA P C PANGHAN (FTHR) POOLAKKALCHOLA, 
KOMBAM, 

KODAKKAD, 
KODAKKAD, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

315 17/01/2026 FIROZ NALAKATH 
PUTHAN PEEDIKA 

RAFEEQ (FTHR) NALAKATH PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

PARASSERIKUNNU, 
MANNARKAD, 

THENKARA P O, 
678582, MANNARKAD

  

316 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHID K V

HUSAIN SHAREEF 
(FTHR)

KODUVAYAKKAL, 
KANJIRAMPARA, 

ALANALLUR, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

317 17/01/2026 SHAMIL P ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

PULKKADA VEED, 
MELAMURI, 
THENKARA, 

THENKARA, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

318 17/01/2026 AKHILA V T SHAFEEQUE 
RAHMAN V T (FTHR)

VALIYATHODI, 
NAYADIKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD ONE, 
PERIMBADARI P O, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

319 17/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA K A NAZAR K A (FTHR) KUNNATHODI 
AMBUKKAD HOUSE, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 

ALANALLUR ll, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU 

POST, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

320 17/01/2026 RASHIDA A SAHLU (HSBN) ALALUKKAL, 
THEYYOTTUCHIRA, 
KOTTOPPADAM II, 

KODAKKAD, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

321 17/01/2026 ARSHAD SHA ASHRAF P (FTHR) PADUVAMPADAM, 
MAILAMPADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

322 17/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MUFEEDHA C K 

ABDUL SALAM C K 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALAKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

THEYYOTTUCHIRA, 
KOTTOPPADAM-11, 

KODAKKAD P O, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

323 17/01/2026 AMJITHA E MUSTHAFA E (FTHR) 12/56, EROOTH, 
PALAKKAZHI, 

ALANALLUR II, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

324 17/01/2026 MIRFA M P MUSTHAFA (FTHR) MUNDAMPOKIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM III, 

KOTTOPPADAM P O, 
678583, MANNARKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

325 17/01/2026 VINAYA P C PANGAN (FTHR) POOLAKKALCHOLA, 
KOMBAM, 

KODAKKAD, 
KODAKKAD, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

326 17/01/2026 LIYA FATHIMA P SUNEER BABU P 
(FTHR)

1/251 PAROKOT, 
PONPARA, 

EDATHANATTUKARA, 
UPPUKULAM P O, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

327 17/01/2026 IRFAN IBNU 
MOHAMMED U 

SAFIYA (MTHR) UZHUNNAN HOUSE, 
CHANGALEERI, 
MANNARKKAD, 
CHANGALEERI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

328 17/01/2026 Fathima Nahala K Noushad K (FTHR) 22/701, Kuttikkodan 
House, Kodiyamkunnu, 

Edathanattukara P O, 
Alanallur III, 

Edathanattukara, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

329 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RABEEH M 

KUNHALAVI M 
(FTHR)

9/372, 
MUTHUKUTTY, 
KATTUKULAM, 
ALANALLUR 1, 

ALANALLUR P O, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

330 17/01/2026 SHAHMILA C K MOOSA C K (FTHR) CHAKKALAKUNNU, 
KODAKKAD, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
KODAKKAD, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

331 17/01/2026 NEHA V T SHAFEEQUE 
RAHMAN (FTHR)

VALIYATHODI 
HOUSE, 

NAYADIKUNNU, 
MANNARKKAD ONE, 
PERIMBADARI P O, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

332 17/01/2026 SHADHIYA M SAMEER M (FTHR) MANNAROTTIL, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

PAYYANADAM, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

333 17/01/2026 Thajudheen K K Seythalavi K (MTHR) 3/775 
Karakulavan,Thiruvizhamkunnu, 

Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Kottoppadam1, 

Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

334 17/01/2026 ANSIL P ASHARAF P (FTHR) POOVATHUMPARAMBIL, 
NARANGAPATTA, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

335 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
LABEEB K 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF K (FTHR)

KUTHANIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKUNNU P O, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

336 17/01/2026 SINANA JASMIN K P MUHAMMAD 
SHAFEEQ P (HSBN)

PILAYITHODI, 
NECHULLY, 

PAYYANADAM, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

337 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHAD P P

MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF P P (FTHR)

POOVATHUMPARAMBIL, 
NARANGAPPATTA, 

MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

338 17/01/2026 NISHANA JASMIN KASIM (FTHR) VIRUTHIYIL, 
GOOLIKKADAVU, 

AGALI, AGALI, 
678581, 

MANNARKKAD

  

339 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RISHANA N

NOORUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

THACHAKKARA 
HOUSE, KOMBAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM II, 

KODAKKAD, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

340 17/01/2026 ANSHITHA N N ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

NEERANI HOUSE, 
PUNCHAKODE, 

THENKARA, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

341 17/01/2026 HAMZA MUHSIN P K AKBARALI (FTHR) Puttanikkadan, 
Pottoorkkunnu, 

Alanallur, Alanallur, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

342 17/01/2026 FATHIMA ANSHIDA 
C P 

MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

17/557 
CHUNDAMPATTA 

HOUSE, 
MASAPARAMBU, 
MANNARKKAD 1, 

KAITHACHIRA P O, 
678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

343 17/01/2026 RISHA N SHIHABUDHEEN N 
(FTHR)

03/ 125 
NILAYANIKKAL, 
PALAKKUNNU, 
ALANALLUR  3, 

VATTAMANNAPURAM 
P O, 678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

344 17/01/2026 NASIRA THASNEEM 
K A

NAZER K A (FTHR) KUNNATHODI  
AMBUKKAD  HOUSE, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 

ALANALLUR ll, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU 

POST, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

345 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAN P 

KOYA P (FTHR) PAKKATHU HOUSE, 
ALANALLUR, 

ALANALLUR 1, 
ALANALLUR PO, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

346 17/01/2026 RITHIN SHIBU N SHIBU (FTHR) NELLIKKANATHIL, 
JELLIPPARA, AGALI, 
JELLIPPARA, 678581, 

ATTAPPADI

  

347 17/01/2026 AJSAL SHAHANAS A 
V 

MUHAMMED ROUF 
(FTHR)

AVALAKSHAM 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 
KATTUKULAM, 
ALANALLUR 1, 

ALANALLUR POST, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

348 17/01/2026 AJNAS P ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

PERUMBAYIL, 
KANAMKODE, 
ALANALLUR II, 

KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

349 17/01/2026 Muhammed Shameem P Mohammedali P (FTHR) Pothiyil House/ 
Parasseri, Thenkara, 

Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad 2, 678582, 

Mannarkkad

  

350 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJSAL 
N 

JALEEL (FTHR) NAMBIYATH, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

MANNARKKAD 
COLLEGE, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

351 17/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA 

SUHAIL K (HSBN) KOTHAPURATH, 
THEYYOTTUCHIRA, 
KOTTOPPADAM  2, 

KODAKKAD, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

352 17/01/2026 Ansar Ali K Bushara K (MTHR) 01/1016, Kappooran 
House, Padikkappadam, 
Vattamannapuram P O, 

Alanallur III, 
Vattamannapuram, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  

353 17/01/2026 SHADINA K T AKBERALI K T 
(FTHR)

KOLOTHODI HOUSE, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

KOTTOPADAM I, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

354 17/01/2026 SHIFANA K MUHAMMED ANEES 
P (HSBN)

PARALI HOUSE, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 
PAYYANADAM, 

PALLIKUNNU P O, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

355 17/01/2026 ARSHIDA E ABDUL SHUKOOR E 
(FTHR)

12/550, 
ELAMKULAVAN 

HOUSE, 
ALANALLUR, 

ALANALLUR 2, 
ALANALLUR P O, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

356 17/01/2026 NOORUDEEN ATHIKKA (WIFE) THACHAKKARA 
HOUSE, KOMBAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM II, 

KODAKKAD, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

357 17/01/2026 Aysha Misha Al K P Shihabudheen K P 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEPURATH, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

MANNARKKAD 
COLLEGE, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

358 17/01/2026 SAJITHA K ABOOBACKER 
SIDHIQ C P (HSBN)

17/252 
CHUNDAMPATTA 

HOUSE, 
MASAPARAMBU, 
MANNARKKAD 1, 

KAITHACHIRA P O, 
678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

359 17/01/2026 NIKHIL K J JOHNSON K J (FTHR) KOCHUVELIYIL, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

360 17/01/2026 IRFANA AMBADATH IBRAHIM (FTHR) AMBADATH, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

361 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF 

MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

MUTHANIL, VENGA, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

362 17/01/2026 SAJINA K P SHAMSUDEEN A 
(HSBN)

PALLIPADAM 
HOUSE, 

CHERAMANGALAM, 
MELARCODE, 

CHERAMANGALAM, 
678703, ALATHUR

  

363 17/01/2026 SANITHA SAJUDEEN A (HSBN) KOZHIPARAMBIL, 
1ST MILE, 

MANNARKKAD, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

364 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH JINSHA 
T 

SHABEER ALI T 
(FTHR)

THOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

NAYADIKKUNNU, 
MANNARKKAD, 

PERIMBADARI P O, 
678762, 

MANNARKKAD

  

365 17/01/2026 HAKEEM T P MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

THOTTIPPARAMBIL, 
KODUVALIPPURAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM III, 

KANDAMANGALAM, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

366 17/01/2026 RAMEEZA M MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ A (HSBN)

ACHIPRA, 
KODAKKAD, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
KODAKKAD, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

367 17/01/2026 SHAHANA 
MUMTHAZ P P 

YOUSUF O (HSBN) ODAKUZHY, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

KOTTOPPADAM 1, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

368 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH ZAHRA 
M 

SHOUKATHALI M 
(FTHR)

MALLIYIL HOUSE, 
CHANGALEERI, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
CHANGALEERI, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

369 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SALEEMA YASMIN A 

ABDUL GAFAR A 
(FTHR)

APPAT HOUSE, 
KULAPPARAMBU,KARKKIDAMKUNNU 
P O, ALANALLUR II, 

KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

370 17/01/2026 SATHYABHAMA PANGAN (HSBN) POOLAKKALCHOLA, 
KOMBAM, 

KOTTOPPADAM II, 
KODAKKAD, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

371 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH K 

ABDUL KABEER 
KOORIKADAN (FTHR)

KOORIKKADAN, 
VATTAMANNAPURAM, 

ALANALLUR III, 
VATTAMANNAPURAM, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

372 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL K 

RASHEED (FTHR) KALLIVALAPPIL, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

MANNARKKAD 
COLLEGE, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

373 17/01/2026 SREEJISHA T PRASAD V (HSBN) VADAKKEPPURAM 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMANNAM, 
MANNARKKAD I, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

374 17/01/2026 Sayyidath Aysha Shibila 
K P 

SHIHABUDHEEN K P 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEPURATH, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

MANNARKKAD 
COLLEGE, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

375 17/01/2026 ANEESA KASIM (HSBN) VIRUTHIYIL, 
GOOLIKKADAVU, 

AGALI, AGALI, 
678581, 

MANNARKKAD

  

376 17/01/2026 AJSAL P T SUBAIR P T (FTHR) PATTATNITHODI 
HOUSE, 

ALANALLUR, 
ALANALLUR I, 

ALANALLUR POST, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

377 17/01/2026 ARCHANA O CHITHRA P (MTHR) OPPATH HOUSE, 
THIRUVAZHAMKUNNU, 

KOTTOPADAM, 
THIRUVAZHAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

378 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAL 
K T 

USMAN K (FTHR) KOLOTHODI HOUSE, 
ARYAMBAV ROAD, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

379 17/01/2026 RISWANA SHERIN T MOHAMMED 
THASHEEL A (HSBN)

APPATT HOUSE, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU 
POST, ALANALLUR 

2, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

380 17/01/2026 RINHA NAHARIN Cp ABDULHAMEED 
(FTHR)

CHEPPULLY HOUSE, 
AKKIPPADAM, 

PAYYANADAM, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

381 17/01/2026 JANNATHUNISA P K SUBAIR (FTHR) PADINJAREPALLA 
KURIKKAL, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

MANNARKKAD 
COLLEGE, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

382 17/01/2026 AFEEF K ANEEFA K (FTHR) 24/ 243 
KOORIKKADAN, 
KUNJUKULAM, 

VATTAMANNAPURAM, 
VATTAMANNAPURAM  

P O, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

383 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FASEEH P 

MUHAMMED 
SADHIK (FTHR)

11/219 
PARATHAMMAL, 
PUNCHAKKODE, 

THENKARA, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

384 17/01/2026 ANSHIDA K H HAMZA K A (FTHR) KUNTHIPPADATH, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

385 17/01/2026 Aleema M Mammed (FTHR) Mekkodan House, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 

Kottoppadam1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

386 17/01/2026 MUFLAH V T ABDUL NAZEER V T 
(FTHR)

VATTATHODI, 
MALERIYAM, 

KOTTOPPADAM I, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

387 17/01/2026 FASIL C KUNJIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

CHALIYAN, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

ALANALLUR, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

388 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED RISAN 
K V 

SHAMEELA (MTHR) KONDACHANVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVALLY 
THENKARA, 

MANNARKKAD II, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

389 17/01/2026 SWETHA SHAJU C SHAJU MON C (FTHR) DEVIKRIPA, 
KALANGOTTIRI 

ALANALLUR P O, 
ALANALLUR 2, 

ALANALLUR P O, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

390 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAIZ N ABDUL ASEEZ 
(FTHR)

NALAKATH, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

BHEEMANAD, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

391 17/01/2026 MURSHIDA AFRIN MOHAMMED ASLAM 
T K (HSBN)

THEKKEKARA, 
MANALADI, 
THENKARA, 

THENKARA, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

392 17/01/2026 JINSHAD ALI T SHABEERALI T 
(FTHR)

THOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

NAYADIKUNNU, 
MANNARKKAD, 

PERIMBADARI P O, 
678762, 

MANNARKKAD

  

393 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

MUHAMMED 
SHIHAB E (FTHR)

KURIKKAL, 
YATHEEMKHANA, 
ALANALLUR 111, 

EDATHANATTUKARA, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

394 17/01/2026 SANIYA P P MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYA 
PURAKKAL, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM III, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

395 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH HASNA 
P 

HAMZA P (FTHR) POONCHOLA HOUSE, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM 

POST, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

396 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJIYA T MOITHUTTI (FTHR) THOTTIPPARAMBAN, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
MANNARKKAD 

COLLEGE, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

397 17/01/2026 ASHIF ALI P NASSAR (FTHR) PANDIYATH HOUSE, 
THENKARA, 

MANNARKKAD II, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

398 17/01/2026 SAJNA MUHAMMED 
NASEEB P (HSBN)

PATHIRAPPATTA, 
PUTTANIKKAD, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

KANDAMANGALAM, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

399 17/01/2026 ASHIF M YAHIYA M (FTHR) MANACHITHODY, 
PERINCHOLAM, 

MANNARKKAD P O, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

400 17/01/2026 SHINAS C K NAZEER C K (FTHR) CHAKKALAKUNNAN, 
KODAKKAD, 

KOTTOPPADAM II, 
KODAKKAD, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

401 17/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS P P ABOOBAKKAR 
(FTHR)

POOVATHUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MELAMURI 

THENKARA, 
MANNARKKAD, 

THENKARA POST, 
678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

402 17/01/2026 RISHA P SULFEEKAR ALI P 
(FTHR)

03/ 881 
PADUKUNDIL, 

VATTAMANNAPURAM, 
EDATHANATTUKARA, 
VATTAMANNAPURAM  

P O, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

403 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RINSHIYA C

UBAIDULLA (FTHR) CHEMBAN HOUSE, 
KALAMPARA, 

ALANALLUR 2, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

404 17/01/2026 FAWAS N ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

NALAKATH, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

BHEEMANAD, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

405 17/01/2026 ANSHID MIYAN ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

THONOORAN, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

KOTTOPADAM, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

406 17/01/2026 SAHEEDA YASMIN T AJMAL MUBARAK M 
(HSBN)

MELETHIL, 
NECHULLY, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

407 17/01/2026 FATHIMMATH 
RASHIDHA M P 

ANEESH 
PALAMPATTA 

(HSBN)

VARODAN, 
AKKIPPADAM, 

PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM 

POST, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

408 17/01/2026 NASHIDA M MUHAMMAD 
SHIBILY P P (HSBN)

POOVATHUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MELAMURI 

THENKARA, 
MANNARKKAD, 

THENKARA POST, 
678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

409 17/01/2026 GOWRI A R RAVI A (FTHR) ATTAKKARA, 
THENKARA, 

MANNARKKAD II, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

410 17/01/2026 Sajna C P Beevikkutti (MTHR) 58, Kunthippuzha, 
Mannarkkad, 

Mannarkkad College, 
678583, Mannarkkad

  

411 17/01/2026 SHANAS T P SULFIKKAR ALI 
BUTTO T P (FTHR)

THORAKKATT 
PARAKKAL, 

VATTAMANNAPPURAM, 
ALANALLUR 3, 

VATTAMANNAPPURAM, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

412 17/01/2026 LINSHA M MOIDEEN M T (FTHR) MANACHITHODI, 
AMBALAPPARA, 

KOTTOPPADAM I, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

413 17/01/2026 Ayisha Risana K K MUHAMMED FAYIS 
V (HSBN)

VIYYANADAN 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKUNNU, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

414 17/01/2026 ANSAR BABU M SANIR BABU M 
(FTHR)

MATTATHOOR, 
VATTAMANNAPURAM, 

ALANALLUR 3, 
VATTAMANNAPURAM, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

415 17/01/2026 SINAN E ABDUL SHHAREEF E 
(FTHR)

15/689 ERANGODAN, 
PALAKKAZHI, 
ALANALLUR, 
KARKKIDAM 

KUNNU, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

416 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHARBAN A 

HAMZA A (FTHR) AILKKARA, 
AVANKKUNNU, 
PAYYANDAM, 

PALLIKKUNNU, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

417 17/01/2026 Abrar Nassar Abdul Nassar V (FTHR) Valiyadi House, 
Kalyanakkappu, 
Kumaramputhur, 

Mannarkkad College, 
678583, Mannarkkaf

  

418 17/01/2026 RAJANI T R RAMADASAN (HSBN) ALINGAL HOUSE, 
KALANGOTTIRY 

ALANALLUR POST, 
ALANALLUR 2, 

ALANALLUR, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

419 17/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN A MOOSA A (FTHR) ACHIPRA, 
BHEEMANAD, 

KOTTOPPADAM 1, 
BHEEMANAD, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

420 17/01/2026 ANSIYA P SANOJ RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

MADATHODI HOUSE, 
UPPUKULAM P O, 

PILACHOLA, 
UPPUKULAM, 678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

421 17/01/2026 Abdul Nassar V Kadeeja (MTHR) Valiyadi House, 
Kalyanakkappu, 
Kumaramputhur, 

Mannarkkad College, 
678583, Mannarkkad

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

422 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAHLA 
P 

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE (HSBN)

NELLIKKAVATTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNTHIPUZHA, 
MANNARKKAD 1, 

MANNARKKAD PO, 
678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

423 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHIFANA T K

MUHAMMED FASIL P 
(HSBN)

PONNAKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

424 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID C 

KAJAMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

CHOOLAPPARAMBIL, 
THENKARA, 

MANNARKKAD II, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

425 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFZAL 
T P 

JAHAMGHEER (FTHR) THEYYOTTUPARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHANGALLI, 
ALANALLUR 1, 

ALANALLUR PO, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

426 17/01/2026 Fathimath Naseeba Ck Hamza (FTHR) 12/558 Chakkalakunna, 
Mannarkkad, 

Kottoppadam 2, 
Kodakkad, 678583, 

Mannarkkad

  

427 17/01/2026 ALNA JOMON JOMON C J (FTHR) CHALANIYIL, 
JELLIPPARA, 

KALLAMALA, 
JELLIPPARA, 678581, 

ATTAPPADI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

428 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ASHIQ 
K

KUNHAYAMU (FTHR) KOTTANKODAN, 
KODAKKAD, 

KOTTOPPADAM II, 
KODAKKAD, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

429 17/01/2026 Kunjalavi O Moidukutty (FTHR) Ottupara, Kularmunda, 
Payyanadam, 

Payyanadam, 678583, 
Mannarkkaf

  

430 17/01/2026 Shamna M Ali M (FTHR) Madancheeri, 
Pallikkunnu, 

Kumaramputhur, 
Pallikkunnu, 678583, 

Mannarkkad

  

431 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARSHEEN T

ALI T (FTHR) 04/02 THETTATH, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

KOTTOPPADAM 1, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

432 17/01/2026 ABHINAND C A AJITH KUMAR C K 
(FTHR)

CHIRAYILKIZHAKKETHIL, 
ANDIKKUNDU, 

ALANALLUR-III, 
VATTAMANNAPURAM, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

433 17/01/2026 Mirfana P Abdul Azeez (HSBN) Valadi, 
Kacheriparambu, 
Kottoppadam 1, 
Kacheriparambu, 

678601, Mannarkad

  

434 17/01/2026 NIHAL K V YOOSAF K V (FTHR) KARUTHAR 
VADAKKETHIL, 

PALLIKKUNN PO, 
PAYYANADAM, 

PALLIKKUNN PO, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

435 17/01/2026 Sherin Shahana P M Muhammed Rashid P 
(HSBN)

Pacharathodi House, 
Punnapadam, 

Kumaramputhur, 
Pallikunnu P O, 678583, 

Mannarkkad

  

436 17/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA P

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

POTHUVACHOLA, 
KODAKKAD, 

KOTTOPPADAM II, 
KODAKKAD, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

437 17/01/2026 AYISHAKUTTY K ABDUL RAUPH P 
(HSBN)

9/932, PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

AYYAPPANKAVU, 
ALANALLUR 1, 

ALANALLUR P O, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

438 17/01/2026 Fathimath Naseera Abdul Gafoor (HSBN) Puliyampadam, 
Payyanadam, 
Payyanadam, 

Payyanadam, 678583, 
Mannarkkad

  

439 17/01/2026 SREEHARI. BC KUMARAN (FTHR) CHERIKKAL, 
BHEEMANAD, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
BHEEMANAD, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

440 17/01/2026 RAHUL K MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

10/937, 
KUTTIKKATTIL, 

ALANALLUR, 
ALANALLUR 1, 

ALANALLUR P O, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

441 17/01/2026 Muhammed Sabith Muhammed Shareef 
(FTHR)

Puliyampadan, 
Kularmunda, 
Payyanadam, 

Payyanadam, 678583, 
Mannarkkad

  

442 17/01/2026 ANEESHA PARVIN K ABDUL SALAM K 
(HSBN)

KONNADAN HOUSE, 
MELAMURI, 
THENKARA, 

THENKARA, 678581, 
MANNARKKAD

  

443 17/01/2026 Priya K Chandra Bose (HSBN) Karaparambil House, 
Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, 

678583, Mannarkkad

  

444 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHAR 
P

ABDUL GAFOOR P 
(FTHR)

POTHUVACHOLA, 
KODAKKAD, 

KOTTOPPADAM II, 
KODAKKAD, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

445 17/01/2026 Athulya CHANDRASEKHARAN 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKETHALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ALANALLUR, 
ALANALLUR, 

ALANALLUR, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

446 17/01/2026 JANAKI AJITH KUMAR C K 
(HSBN)

CHERAYINKIZAKETHIL, 
VATTAMANNAPURAM, 

ALANALLUR-III, 
VATTAMANNAPURAM, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

447 17/01/2026 SHANA JASMIN T MUHAMMEDALI T 
(FTHR)

THEKKAN HOUSE, 
KATTUKULAM, 
ALANALLUR 1, 

ALANALLUR PO, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

448 17/01/2026 MAHESH.BC UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

CHERIKKAL, 
BHEEMANAD, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
BHEEMANAD, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

449 17/01/2026 JAYADEVAN P NEELAKANDAN P 
(FTHR)

PULIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAMANNAPURAM 
P O, 

PADIKKAPPADAM, 
VATTAMANNAPURAM, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

450 17/01/2026 AJIN C A AJITH KUMAR (FTHR) CHIRAYIL 
KIZHAKETHIL, 
ANDIKUNDU, 

ALANALLUR-III, 
VATTAMANNAPURAM, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

451 17/01/2026 Hisana Nourin N Shoukathali (OTHR) Nellippuzhakkal, 
Punchakkod, 

Mannarkkad II, 
Thenkara, 678582, 

Mannarkkad

  

452 17/01/2026 FIDA NOURIN P P JAFAR P P (FTHR) PUTHANPURAKKAL, 
KANJIRAMPARA, 

ALANALLUR, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

453 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHIL 
TP

Abdul Salam (FTHR) Thotyipparamban, 
Payyansdam, 
Payyanadam, 

Payyanadam, 678583, 
Mannarkkad

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

454 17/01/2026 ANSHID P SHERIEF P (FTHR) PAKKATH HOUSE, 
PAKKATHKULAMBU, 

ALANALLJUR 1, 
ALANALLUR, 678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

455 17/01/2026 Adnan M Haseena (MTHR) Manthadathil House, 
Ariyoor, Ariyoor, 
Ariyoor, 678583, 

Mannarkkad

  

456 17/01/2026 Rajeena A ASHIQ V (HSBN) ALALIKKAL, 
ALANALLUR, 
ALANALLUR, 

ALANALLUR, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

457 17/01/2026 Veni Krishna M VENUGOPALAN M 
(FTHR)

21/674 Madamcheri, 
Alumkunnu, Alanallur 

3, Edathanattukara, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

458 17/01/2026 Abdul Haseeb Abdul Salam M T 
(FTHR)

Manthadathil House, 
Ariyoor, Ariyoor, 
Ariyoor, 678583, 

Mannarkkad

  

459 17/01/2026 Muhammad Sinan N Muhammad N (FTHR) Navooran, Payyanedam, 
Payyanedam, 

Payyanedam, 678583, 
Mannarkkad

  

460 17/01/2026 AYISHA THASNI C KAMIL MUBARAK C 
K (HSBN)

CHAKKALAKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

VADASSERIPPURAM, 
BHEEMANAD, 

BHEEMANAD POST, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

461 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH RIFA M MUHAMMED 
BASHEER M (FTHR)

MANNAROTTIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKKUNNU, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 

PALLIKKUNNU PO, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

462 17/01/2026 Navaneeth P PARAMESWARAN M 
K (FTHR)

MUNDAKKOTTIL, 
MAILAMPADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

463 17/01/2026 Muhammed Shammas P Abdul Asees (FTHR) Perumbadari, 
Kularmunda, 
Payyanadam, 

Payyanadam, 678583, 
Mannarkkad

  

464 17/01/2026 Pranav P PARAMESWARAN p 
(FTHR)

MUNDAKKOTTIL, 
MAILAMPADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

465 17/01/2026 PRANAV K RAJESH KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KULAMBIL, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

MANNARKKAD 
COLLEGE, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

466 17/01/2026 NISAMUDHEEN PV SAIFUDHEEN PV 
(FTHR)

5/430 , 
PUTHIYAVEETTIL, 

BHEEMANAD, 
KOTTOPPADAM - 1, 

BHEEMANAD, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


